

February 28, 2007

ClearOne Wins 1st Place Award for Online Investor Relations

SALT LAKE CITY--(BUSINESS WIRE)----Business-to-Investor, Inc. announced that the ClearOne (OTCBB: CLRO) Investor Relations web site won First Place for the Best Office Equipment IR Site in the 2006 Interactive Investor Relations Website Awards.

The ClearOne Investor Relations web site uses InvestorPass® to provide its shareholders maximum responsiveness, transparency and compliance. For a tour of the benefits available to shareholders, please click the following hyperlink, or copy and paste the link into your browser. http://www.b2i.us/external.asp?b=318&id=382&from=wc&L=e

The Interactive Investor Relations Awards is a global competition between publicly traded companies, including some of the most recognized companies in the world. Companies compete within their industry categories as well as against an overall standard of excellence for recognition by investors and financial advisors. The Interactive Investor Relations Awards are judged by those who matter most: individual and institutional investors, financial advisors, the financial press, as well as interactive development and IR professionals.

About ClearOne

ClearOne is a communications solutions company that develops and sells audio conferencing systems and related products for audio, video and web conferencing applications. The reliability, flexibility and performance of ClearOne's comprehensive solutions create a natural communications environment that saves organizations time and money by enabling more effective and efficient communication. For information, log on to www.clearone.com.

About InvestorPass®

Provided by Business-to-Investor, Inc., a Delaware Corporation, InvestorPass[®] is an award-winning software and service that enables investor relations consultants and publicly traded companies to interact online with the financial community. With 23 quarters of consecutive growth, InvestorPass[®] is currently used by clients to interact with nearly 400,000 satisfied members of the investment community in over 150 countries. With four patents pending, InvestorPass has been recognized as one of the fastest growing and most innovative solutions in the corporate communications software industry. For more information, see http://www.InvestorPass.com.

http://www.b2i.us/irpass.asp?BzID=509&to=ea&s=0.

Contact:

Business-to-Investor, Inc. Troy A. Ussery, President, 972-234-9126 or ClearOne Investor Relations, 801-303-3555